
ATC – VII 

VENUE : NUZVID 

DATE: 18-08-2017 & 27-8-2017 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 24 

S.NO RGTL  NO STUDENT NAME  BRANCH 

1 APSW/15/372501 B.DHARANI MOUNIKA  
 
CIVIL 

2 APSW/15/372502 B.KRISHNA KEERTHI 

3 APSW/15/372503 SK.SAJANA 

4 APSW/15/372506 O.CHARMI 

5 APSW/15/372507 MD.RUKSAR BEGUM 

6 APSW/15/372522 SK.SADHIK EIE 

7 APSW/15/372527 J.SWAPNA MECH 

8 APSW/15/372530 SK.JAKEERA  
 
 
EEE 

9 APSW/15/372531 CH.KEERTHANA 

10 APSW/15/372533 A.DURGA BHAVANI 

11 APSW/15/372534 V.ANKU SREE 

12 APSW/15/372537 CH.GEETHA 

13 APSW/15/372538 V.PALLAVI 

14 APSW/15/372539 A.LAKSHMI PRIYA 

15 APSW/15/372540 P.TANUJA 

16 APSW/15/372544 SK.MUSHAD ECE 

17 APSW/15/372552 G.BABY SINDHUJA  
 
 
CSE 

18 APSW/15/372553 K.RUPA MOUNIKA 

19 APSW/15/372554 M.PRABHATHA 

20 APSW/15/372557 CH.BHUVANESWARI 

21 APSW/15/372558 K.POOJITHA 

22 APSW/15/372559 P.GEETHIKA 

23 APSW/15/372562 CH.JERUSA ESTHER RANI 

24 APSW/15/372563 KIRANMAI .M 

  



 

 

CAMP ACHIEVEMENTS  

S,NO RGL. NO STUDENT NAME BRANCH EVENT PLACE 

1 APSW/15/372501 B.DHARANI MOUNIKA CIVIL THROWBALL RUNNERS 

2 APSW/15/372502 B.KRISHNA KEERTHI CIVIL THROWBALL RUNNERS 

3 APSW/15/372503 SK.SAJANA CIVIL THROWBALL RUNNERS 

4 APSW/15/372563 KIRANMAI .M CSE THROWBALL RUNNERS 

5 APSW/15/372552 G.BABY SINDHUJA CSE THROWBALL RUNNERS 

6 APSW/15/372553 K.RUPA MOUNIKA CSE THROWBALL RUNNERS 

7 APSW/15/372554 M.PRABHATHA CSE THROWBALL RUNNERS 

8 APSW/15/372557 CH.BHUVANESWARI CSE THROWBALL RUNNERS 

9 APSW/15/372558 K.POOJITHA CSE THROWBALL RUNNERS 

 

 



CATC – X 

VENUE : NUZVID 

DATE: 15- 10-2017 & 24-10-2017 

NO. OF CADETS PARTICIPATED: 25 

S.NO RGTL NO STUDENT NAME BRANCH 

1 AP 16 SWA 375501 A.JASMINE CIVIL 

2 AP 16 SWA 375503 K.ALEKHYA EEE 

3 AP 16 SWA 375504 G.PRAMEELA ASE 

4 AP 16 SWA 375506 P.RAMYA EEE 

5 AP 16 SWA 375509 SK.SHARMILA EEE 

6 AP 16 SWA 375511 CH.MOHANAVENI EEE 

7 AP 16 SWA 375514 G.MOUNIKA EEE 

8 AP 16 SWA 375515 M.SRUTHI EEE 

9 AP 16 SWA 375517 M.VIJAYA ECE 

10 AP 16 SWA 375518 B.UMA MAHESWARI ECE 

11 AP 16 SWA 375519 S.CHANDRIKA ECE 

12 AP 16 SWA 375520 B.DEEPTHI EEE 

13 AP 16 SWA 375521 CH.SNEHA LATHA ECE 

14 AP 16 SWA 375522 B.YOGITHA SINGH ECE 

15 AP 16 SWA 375523 N.KIRNMAI ECE 

16 AP 16 SWA 375524 V.SIREESHA ECE 

17 AP 16 SWA 375527 T.LAVANYA ECE 

18 AP 16 SWA 375528 T.ANJALA THRIVENI ECE 

19 AP 16 SWA 375529 G.THANUJA ECE 

20 AP 16 SWA 375530 G.RAJA RAJESWARI ECE 

21 AP 16 SWA 375531 G.SUSHMA ECE 

22 AP 16 SWA 375536 P.ANUSHA CSE 

23 AP 16 SWA 375539 P.MANASA CSE 

24 AP 16 SWA 375542 K.NAGA NANDINI ECE 

25 AP 16 SWA 375544 M.V.N.S.PRIYANKA EEE 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CAMP ACHIEVEMENTS  
 

S,NO RGL. NO STUDENT NAME BRANCH EVENT PLACE 

1 AP 16 SWA 375544 M.V.N.S.PRIYANKA EEE SHOOTING RUNNER 

2 AP 16 SWA 375501 A.JASMINE CIVIL   DRILL TEST WINNERS 

3 AP 16 SWA 375503 K.ALEKHYA EEE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

4 AP 16 SWA 375504 G.PRAMEELA ASE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

5 AP 16 SWA 375506 P.RAMYA EEE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

6 AP 16 SWA 375509 SK.SHARMILA EEE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

7 AP 16 SWA 375511 CH.MOHANAVENI EEE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

8 AP 16 SWA 375514 G.MOUNIKA EEE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

9 AP 16 SWA 375515 M.SRUTHI EEE DRILL TEST WINNERS 



10 AP 16 SWA 375517 M.VIJAYA ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

11 AP 16 SWA 375518 B.UMA MAHESWARI ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

12 AP 16 SWA 375519 S.CHANDRIKA ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

13 AP 16 SWA 375520 B.DEEPTHI EEE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

14 AP 16 SWA 375521 CH.SNEHA LATHA ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

15 AP 16 SWA 375522 B.YOGITHA SINGH ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

16 AP 16 SWA 375523 N.KIRNMAI ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

17 AP 16 SWA 375524 V.SIREESHA ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

18 AP 16 SWA 375527 T.LAVANYA ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

19 AP 16 SWA 375528 T.ANJALA THRIVENI ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

20 AP 16 SWA 375529 G.THANUJA ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

21 AP 16 SWA 375530 G.RAJA RAJESWARI ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

22 AP 16 SWA 375531 G.SUSHMA ECE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

23 AP 16 SWA 375536 P.ANUSHA CSE DRILLTEST WINNERS 

24 AP 16 SWA 375539 P.MANASA CSE DRILL TEST WINNERS 

25 AP 16 SWA 375501 A.JASMINE CIVIL CULTURALS WINNERS 

26 AP 16 SWA 375503 K.ALEKHYA EEE CULTURALS WINNERS 

27 AP 16 SWA 375504 G.PRAMEELA ASE CULTURALS WINNERS 

28 AP 16 SWA 375506 P.RAMYA EEE CULTURALS WINNERS 

29 AP 16 SWA 375509 SK.SHARMILA EEE CULTURALS WINNERS 

30 AP 16 SWA 375511 CH.MOHANAVENI EEE CULTURALS WINNERS 

31 AP 16 SWA 375514 G.MOUNIKA EEE CULTURALS WINNERS 

32 AP 16 SWA 375515 M.SRUTHI EEE CULTURALS WINNERS 

33 AP 16 SWA 375517 M.VIJAYA ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

34 AP 16 SWA 375518 B.UMA MAHESWARI ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

35 AP 16 SWA 375519 S.CHANDRIKA ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

36 AP 16 SWA 375520 B.DEEPTHI EEE CULTURALS WINNERS 

37 AP 16 SWA 375521 CH.SNEHA LATHA ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

38 AP 16 SWA 375522 B.YOGITHA SINGH ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

39 AP 16 SWA 375523 N.KIRNMAI ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

40 AP 16 SWA 375524 V.SIREESHA ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

41 AP 16 SWA 375527 T.LAVANYA ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

42 AP 16 SWA 375528 T.ANJALA THRIVENI ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

43 AP 16 SWA 375529 G.THANUJA ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 



44 AP 16 SWA 375530 G.RAJA RAJESWARI ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

45 AP 16 SWA 375531 G.SUSHMA ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

46 AP 16 SWA 375536 P.ANUSHA CSE CULTURALS WINNERS 

47 AP 16 SWA 375539 P.MANASA CSE CULTURALS WINNERS 

48 AP 16 SWA 375542 K.NAGA NANDINI ECE CULTURALS WINNERS 

49 AP 16 SWA 375544 M.V.N.S.PRIYANKA EEE CULTURALS WINNERS 

 

 


